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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 28th round, Match #218

Friday, 14.05.2016, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Skala» Stryi

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Chobotenko Serhii
7 Kaliuzhnyi Ivan
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
20 Taranukha Rostyslav
9 Shaparenko Mykola
6 Alibekov Akhmed
5 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
21 Symcho Viktor
18 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Herasymenko Yaroslav
2 Baban Dmytro
8 Kozak Artem
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
17 Vantukh Roman
14 Rusyn Nazarii
10 Udod Mykhailo

1 Bilyk Oleh
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr
2 Demydenko Mykyta
5 Barskyi Vladyslav
88 Zaichek Dmytro
11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
9 Korchemkin Mykyta
23 Baranov Dmytro
10 Zaichenko Yevhen
33 Kuziv Roman
77 Levchyk Vladyslav

Substitutes
55 Fiialo Ihor
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav
8 Sad Valerii
6 Cheliadin Artem
27 Kuziv Vitalii
18 Alokhin Vadym

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zorenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Avramchuk Viktor
4th Official:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Babii Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 28th round, Match #218
Friday, 14.05.2016, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 15°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Skala» Stryi
13' 77 Levchyk Vladyslav

45' 11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
20 Taranukha Rostyslav

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 46'

6 Alibekov Akhmed 62'

65' 11 Tyshchuk Pavlo
8 Sad Valerii

18 Shchebetun Oleksii
14 Rusyn Nazarii 66'

70' 33 Kuziv Roman
14 Melnyk Sviatoslav

76' 77 Levchyk Vladyslav
18 Alokhin Vadym

81' 9 Korchemkin Mykyta
6 Cheliadin Artem

9 Shaparenko Mykola
10 Udod Mykhailo 85'

88' 23 Baranov Dmytro
4 Zatorskyi Vitalii

10 Udod Mykhailo 88'

21 Symcho Viktor
8 Kozak Artem 89'

90+2' 13 Zaimenko Volodymyr

14 Rusyn Nazarii 90+3'
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